PRODUCT
CATALOG
Storm Brakes
www.regalrexnord.comPowertrain Solutions
Regardless of your objectives or the challenges with your application, Powertrain Solutions can help you achieve your
unique goals. No matter what your application looks like, it relies on many components, all working together. But not
all components are made to work together reliably and ef� ciently. Powertrain Solutions has the insight, experience and
expertise to engineer your collection of components into a fully optimized system — giving you solutions that boost

INDUSTRIAL BRAKING SYSTEMS
|  MCC-8819-SG-EN-A4  10/255  svendborg-brakes.com  |
Storm Brakes
TECHNICAL DATA
•	SF Side Flange mount to the crane structure
•	TF Top Flange mount available (50 to 600 kN)
•	Stainless steel removable cover with inspection doors
•	Caging bolts for mechanical release
•	Paint system for C4 environment
•	Prewired junction box
MODEL
HOLDING
CAPACITY
(kN)
A B C D E F G K L M N P Q* R S
GRC-HS-50-SF 50
578 530 735 30 75 50 65 860 885 20 22 50 280 22 254
GRC-HS-100-SF 100
GRC-HS-150-SF 150
705 635 785
40
85 65 90 860 885 27 29 50 340 32 310
GRC-HS-200-SF 200
GRC-HS-250-SF 250
GRC-HS-300-SF 300
GRC-HS-350-SF 350
800 700 870 105 75 100 1095 1125 36 39 50 380 38 380
GRC-HS-400-SF 400
GRC-HS-450-SF 450
GRC-HS-500-SF 500
GRC-HS-600-SF 600
GRC-HS-800-SF 800
850 730 1000 120 110 170 1210 1240 39 42 50 380 38 580GRC-HS-900-SF 900
GRC-HS-1000-SF 1000
V  Vertical Rail Deviation (Float) ±25mm relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity.
H  Horizontal Rail Position Deviation (Float) ±30mm relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity.
Q*& P* Dimensions are subject to a specific rail size.
Models with holding capacities calculated with friction factor 0.5. Models with holding capacities calculated with friction factor 0.25 available upon

maintenance
INDUSTRIAL BRAKING SYSTEMS
|  MCC-8819-SG-EN-A4  10/257  svendborg-brakes.com  |
Storm Brakes
TECHNICAL DATA
•	SF Side Flange mount to the crane structure
•	TF Top Flange mount available
•	Stainless steel cover
•	Paint system for C4 environment
•	Prewired junction box
MODEL
HOLDING
CAPACITY
(kN)
A B C D E F G K L M N P Q* R S
LRC-HS-50-SF 50
540 470 665 30 60 140 x 681 x 24 26 50 300 22 203
LRC-HS-100-SF 100
LRC-HS-150-SF 150
705 635 700
40
85 65 90 860 884 27 29 50 350 32 310
LRC-HS-200-SF 200
LRC-HS-250-SF 250
LRC-HS-350-SF 350
LRC-HS-400-SF 400
800 700 860 105 75 100 955 985 36 39 50 380 38 380
LRC-HS-450-SF 450
LRC-HS-500-SF 500
LRC-HS-600-SF 600
LRC-HS-650-SF 650
V  Vertical Rail Deviation (Float) ±5mm relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity.
H  Horizontal Rail Position Deviation (Float) ±30mm relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity. Larger floats available upon request.
Q* Dimensions are subject to a specific rail size.  N**  LRC-50/100 series come with four holes bolt pattern.
Models with holding capacities calculated with friction factor 0.5. Models with holding capacities calculated with friction factor 0.25 available

INDUSTRIAL BRAKING SYSTEMS
|  MCC-8819-SG-EN-A4  10/259  svendborg-brakes.com  |
Storm Brakes
TECHNICAL DATA
•	SF Side Flange mount to the crane structure
•	TF Top Flange mount available (50 to 600 kN)
•	Stainless steel removable cover with inspection doors
•	Caging bolts for mechanical release
•	Paint system for C4 environment
•	Prewired junction box
MODEL
HOLDING
CAPACITY
(kN)
A B C D E F G K L M N Q* P R S
RRC-HS-50-SF 50
578 530 735 30 75 50 65 860 885 20 22 280 70 22 254
RRC-HS-100-SF 100
RRC-HS-150-SF 150
705 635 785
40
85 65 90 860 885 27 29 340 75 32 310
RRC-HS-200-SF 200
RRC-HS-250-SF 250
RRC-HS-300-SF 300
RRC-HS-350-SF 350
800 700 870 105 75 100 1095 1125 36 39 380 75 38 380
RRC-HS-400-SF 400
RRC-HS-450-SF 450
RRC-HS-500-SF 500
RRC-HS-600-SF 600
RRC-HS-800-SF 800
850 730 1000 120 110 170 1210 1240 39 42 380 75 38 580RRC-HS-900-SF 900
RRC-HS-1000-SF 1000
RRC-HS-1200-SF 1200 900 780 1050 115 100 180 1400 1430 42 45 400 75 45 530
1V  Vertical Rail Deviation (Float) ±25mm relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity.
2H  Horizontal Rail Position Deviation (Float) ±30mm relative to Rail Clamp enclosure at full rated capacity. Larger floats available upon request.
Q* Dimensions are subject to a specific rail size.
Models with holding capacities calculated with friction factor 0.5. Models with holding capacities calculated with friction factor 0.25 available